H
Y-
M
A
X
Ball
Radius
Square
H
Y-
M
A
X
Ball
Radius
Square
22  www.um-tool.com    23
R
L
d
12°
l1
l2
d2
HMRB230
HY-MAX    2  30˚
HY-MAX Rib Ball End Mill 2-Flute Helix30˚
*    (Applicable Work Material)
 :  (Most Suitable)
 :  (Applicable )
 Work Material
P H M S N
Carbon Steels Alloy Steels Pre-Hardened Steels Hardened Steels
Stainless
Steels
Heat-resistant
alloys
Copper
Alumium
Alloys
Graphite
S45C/S50C
~800 N/mm²
SCM
~35HRC
NAK/HPM
~45HRC
SKD61
~55HRC
SKD11
~60HRC
SKH
~62HRC
(mm)/Unit(mm)
Model No.
Radius of
Ball Nose
E�ective
Length
Length of
Cut
Neck
Dia
Overall
Length
Shank
Dia Remark
R l2 l1 d2 L d
 HMRB230-001003-045-S04 R0.05 0.3 0.1 0.085 45 4
 HMRB230-001005-045-S04 R0.05 0.5 0.1 0.085 45 4
 HMRB230-0015005-045-S04 R0.075 0.5 0.15 0.13 45 4
 HMRB230-001501-045-S04 R0.075 1 0.15 0.13 45 4
 HMRB230-002005-045-S04 R0.1 0.5 0.2 0.18 45 4
 HMRB230-00201-045-S04 R0.1 1 0.2 0.18 45 4
 HMRB230-002015-045-S04 R0.1 1.5 0.2 0.18 45 4
 HMRB230-00202-045-S04 R0.1 2 0.2 0.18 45 4
 HMRB230-003005-045-S04 R0.15 0.5 0.3 0.27 45 4
 HMRB230-00301-045-S04 R0.15 1 0.3 0.27 45 4
 HMRB230-003015-045-S04 R0.15 1.5 0.3 0.27 45 4
 HMRB230-00302-045-S04 R0.15 2 0.3 0.27 45 4
 HMRB230-00303-045-S04 R0.15 3 0.3 0.27 45 4
 HMRB230-00401-045-S04 R0.2 1 0.4 0.37 45 4
 HMRB230-004015-045-S04 R0.2 1.5 0.4 0.37 45 4
 HMRB230-00402-045-S04 R0.2 2 0.4 0.37 45 4
 HMRB230-00403-045-S04 R0.2 3 0.4 0.37 45 4
 HMRB230-00404-045-S04 R0.2 4 0.4 0.37 45 4
 HMRB230-00405-045-S04 R0.2 5 0.4 0.37 45 4
 HMRB230-00406-045-S04 R0.2 6 0.4 0.37 45 4
 HMRB230-00501-045-S04 R0.25 1 0.5 0.46 45 4
 HMRB230-00502-045-S04 R0.25 2 0.5 0.46 45 4
 HMRB230-00503-045-S04 R0.25 3 0.5 0.46 45 4
 HMRB230-00504-045-S04 R0.25 4 0.5 0.46 45 4
 HMRB230-00505-045-S04 R0.25 5 0.5 0.46 45 4
 HMRB230-00506-045-S04 R0.25 6 0.5 0.46 45 4
Model No.
Radius of
Ball Nose
E�ective
Length
Length of
Cut
Neck
Dia
Overall
Length
Shank
Dia Remark
R l2 l1 d2 L d
 HMRB230-00508-045-S04 R0.25 8 0.5 0.46 45 4
 HMRB230-00510-045-S04 R0.25 10 0.5 0.46 45 4
 HMRB230-00601-045-S04 R0.3 1 0.6 0.56 45 4
 HMRB230-00602-045-S04 R0.3 2 0.6 0.56 45 4
 HMRB230-00603-045-S04 R0.3 3 0.6 0.56 45 4
 HMRB230-00604-045-S04 R0.3 4 0.6 0.56 45 4
 HMRB230-00605-045-S04 R0.3 5 0.6 0.56 45 4
 HMRB230-00606-045-S04 R0.3 6 0.6 0.56 45 4
 HMRB230-00607-045-S04 R0.3 7 0.6 0.56 45 4
 HMRB230-00608-045-S04 R0.3 8 0.6 0.56 45 4
 HMRB230-00610-045-S04 R0.3 10 0.6 0.56 45 4
 HMRB230-00612-045-S04 R0.3 12 0.6 0.56 45 4
 HMRB230-00702-045-S04 R0.35 2 0.7 0.66 45 4
  HMRB230-00703-045-S04 R0.35 3 0.7 0.66 45 4
 HMRB230-00704-045-S04 R0.35 4 0.7 0.66 45 4
 HMRB230-00705-045-S04 R0.35 5 0.7 0.66 45 4
 HMRB230-00706-045-S04 R0.35 6 0.7 0.66 45 4
 HMRB230-00707-045-S04 R0.35 7 0.7 0.66 45 4
 HMRB230-00708-045-S04 R0.35 8 0.7 0.66 45 4
 HMRB230-00802-045-S04 R0.4 2 0.8 0.76 45 4
 HMRB230-00803-045-S04 R0.4 3 0.8 0.76 45 4
 HMRB230-00804-045-S04 R0.4 4 0.8 0.76 45 4
 HMRB230-00805-045-S04 R0.4 5 0.8 0.76 45 4
 HMRB230-00806-045-S04 R0.4 6 0.8 0.76 45 4
 HMRB230-00807-045-S04 R0.4 7 0.8 0.76 45 4
 HMRB230-00808-045-S04 R0.4 8 0.8 0.76 45 4
 HMRB230-00810-045-S04 R0.4 10 0.8 0.76 45 4
 HMRB230-00812-045-S04 R0.4 12 0.8 0.76 45 4
 HMRB230-01002-045-S04 R0.5 2 1 0.96 45 4
 HMRB230-010025-050-S06 R0.5 2.5 1 0.96 50 6
 HMRB230-01003-045-S04 R0.5 3 1 0.96 45 4
 HMRB230-01004-045-S04 R0.5 4 1 0.96 45 4
 HMRB230-01004-050-S06 R0.5 4 1 0.96 50 6
 HMRB230-01005-045-S04 R0.5 5 1 0.96 45 4
 HMRB230-01006-045-S04 R0.5 6 1 0.96 45 4
 HMRB230-01006-050-S06 R0.5 6 1 0.96 50 6
 HMRB230-01008-045-S04 R0.5 8 1 0.96 45 4
 HMRB230-01008-050-S06 R0.5 8 1 0.96 50 6
 HMRB230-01010-045-S04 R0.5 10 1 0.96 45 4
 HMRB230-01010-050-S06 R0.5 10 1 0.96 50 6
 HMRB230-01012-045-S04 R0.5 12 1 0.96 45 4
 HMRB230-01014-050-S04 R0.5 14 1 0.96 50 4
 HMRB230-01016-050-S04 R0.5 16 1 0.96 50 4
 HMRB230-01020-060-S04 R0.5 20 1 0.96 60 4
 HMRB230-01025-070-S04 R0.5 25 1 0.96 70 4
 HMRB230-01204-045-S04 R0.6 4 1.2 1.15 45 4
 HMRB230-01206-045-S04 R0.6 6 1.2 1.15 45 4
 HMRB230-01208-045-S04 R0.6 8 1.2 1.15 45 4
HMRB230
CARBIDE
ULTRA
TiSiN
Shank
h5
2 R
±0.005
R
±0.01
D
0/-0.008
D
0/-0.015
30°
Helix
3D
H
Y-
M
A
X
Ball
Radius
Square
H
Y-
M
A
X
Ball
Radius
Square
24  www.um-tool.com    25
HMRB230HMRB230
Model No.
Radius of
Ball Nose
E�ective
Length
Length of
Cut
Neck
Dia
Overall
Length
Shank
Dia Remark
R l2 l1 d2 L d
 HMRB230-01210-045-S04 R0.6 10 1.2 1.15 45 4
 HMRB230-01212-045-S04 R0.6 12 1.2 1.15 45 4
 HMRB230-01214-050-S04 R0.6 14 1.2 1.15 50 4
 HMRB230-01216-050-S04 R0.6 16 1.2 1.15 50 4
 HMRB230-01220-060-S04 R0.6 20 1.2 1.15 60 4
 HMRB230-01504-045-S04 R0.75 4 1.5 1.45 45 4
 HMRB230-01504-050-S06 R0.75 4 1.5 1.45 50 6
 HMRB230-01506-045-S04 R0.75 6 1.5 1.45 45 4
 HMRB230-01506-050-S06 R0.75 6 1.5 1.45 50 6
 HMRB230-01508-045-S04 R0.75 8 1.5 1.45 45 4
 HMRB230-01508-050-S06 R0.75 8 1.5 1.45 50 6
 HMRB230-01510-045-S04 R0.75 10 1.5 1.45 45 4
 HMRB230-01510-050-S06 R0.75 10 1.5 1.45 50 6
 HMRB230-01512-045-S04 R0.75 12 1.5 1.45 45 4
 HMRB230-01512-050-S06 R0.75 12 1.5 1.45 50 6
 HMRB230-01514-050-S04 R0.75 14 1.5 1.45 50 4
 HMRB230-01516-050-S04 R0.75 16 1.5 1.45 50 4
 HMRB230-01520-060-S04 R0.75 20 1.5 1.45 60 4
 HMRB230-02004-045-S04 R1 4 2 1.9 45 4
 HMRB230-02006-045-S04 R1 6 2 1.9 45 4
 HMRB230-02006-050-S06 R1 6 2 1.9 50 6
 HMRB230-02008-045-S04 R1 8 2 1.9 45 4
 HMRB230-02008-050-S06 R1 8 2 1.9 50 6
 HMRB230-02010-045-S04 R1 10 2 1.9 45 4
 HMRB230-02010-050-S06 R1 10 2 1.9 50 6
 HMRB230-02012-045-S04 R1 12 2 1.9 45 4
 HMRB230-02012-050-S06 R1 12 2 1.9 50 6
 HMRB230-02014-050-S04 R1 14 2 1.9 50 4
 HMRB230-02016-050-S04 R1 16 2 1.9 50 4
 HMRB230-02020-060-S04 R1 20 2 1.9 60 4
 HMRB230-02025-070-S04 R1 25 2 1.9 70 4
 HMRB230-02030-070-S04 R1 30 2 1.9 70 4
 HMRB230-02035-080-S04 R1 35 2 1.9 80 4
 HMRB230-02040-080-S04 R1 40 2 1.9 80 4
 HMRB230-02506-045-S04 R1.25 6 2.5 2.35 45 4
 HMRB230-02508-045-S04 R1.25 8 2.5 2.35 45 4
 HMRB230-02510-045-S04 R1.25 10 2.5 2.35 45 4
 HMRB230-02512-045-S04 R1.25 12 2.5 2.35 45 4
 HMRB230-02516-050-S04 R1.25 16 2.5 2.35 50 4
 HMRB230-02520-060-S04 R1.25 20 2.5 2.35 60 4
 HMRB230-02525-070-S04 R1.25 25 2.5 2.35 70 4
 HMRB230-03008-050-S06 R1.5 8 3 2.85 50 6
 HMRB230-03010-050-S06 R1.5 10 3 2.85 50 6
 HMRB230-03012-050-S06 R1.5 12 3 2.85 50 6
 HMRB230-03014-060-S06 R1.5 14 3 2.85 60 6
 HMRB230-03016-060-S06 R1.5 16 3 2.85 60 6
 HMRB230-03020-060-S06 R1.5 20 3 2.85 60 6
 HMRB230-03025-070-S06 R1.5 25 3 2.85 70 6
Model No.
Radius of
Ball Nose
E�ective
Length
Length of
Cut
Neck
Dia
Overall
Length
Shank
Dia Remark
R l2 l1 d2 L d
 HMRB230-03030-070-S06 R1.5 30 3 2.85 70 6
 HMRB230-03035-080-S06 R1.5 35 3 2.85 80 6
 HMRB230-03040-080-S06 R1.5 40 3 2.85 80 6
 HMRB230-04010-050-S06 R2 10 4 3.85 50 6
 HMRB230-04012-050-S06 R2 12 4 3.85 50 6
 HMRB230-04016-060-S06 R2 16 4 3.85 60 6
 HMRB230-04020-060-S06 R2 20 4 3.85 60 6
 HMRB230-04025-070-S06 R2 25 4 3.85 70 6
 HMRB230-04030-070-S06 R2 30 4 3.85 70 6
 HMRB230-04035-080-S06 R2 35 4 3.85 80 6
 HMRB230-04040-080-S06 R2 40 4 3.85 80 6
 HMRB230-05012-050-S06 R2.5 12 5 4.8 50 6
 HMRB230-05016-060-S06 R2.5 16 5 4.8 60 6
 HMRB230-05020-060-S06 R2.5 20 5 4.8 60 6
 HMRB230-05030-070-S06 R2.5 30 5 4.8 70 6
 HMRB230-06015-060-S06 R3 15 7 5.7 60 6
 HMRB230-06020-060-S06 R3 20 7 5.7 60 6
 HMRB230-06025-070-S06 R3 25 7 5.7 70 6
 HMRB230-06030-080-S06 R3 30 7 5.7 80 6
 HMRB230-08020-060-S08 R4 20 10 7.7 60 8
 HMRB230-08040-100-S08 R4 40 10 7.7 100 8
 HMRB230-10025-070-S10 R5 25 12 9.7 70 10
 HMRB230-10050-100-S10 R5 50 12 9.7 100 10
 HMRB230-12030-080-S12 R6 30 14 11.7 80 12
 HMRB230-12060-110-S12 R6 60 14 11.7 110 12
NOTE
   12  .           .
The shank taper angle is about 12˚. This angle is not an exact value and to avoid contact with the workpiece, we recommend the user check the precise value of this angle.